
Walton County Board of Commissioners 
Human Resources 

303 S. Hammond Drive, Suite 331 
Monroe, GA 30655 

Office: 770-267-1329 

 

8/2021 

 

 
2022 Holiday Schedule 

December 31, 2021 (Friday) In observance for New Year’s Day 

January 17, 2022 (Monday) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

April 15, 2022 (Friday) Good Friday 

May 30, 2022 (Monday) Memorial Day 

July 4, 2022 (Monday) Independence Day 

September 5, 2022 (Monday) Labor Day 

November 23, 2022 (Wednesday) In observance for ½ day before Thanksgiving 

November 24, 2022 (Thursday) Thanksgiving Day 

November 25, 2022 (Friday) Day after Thanksgiving 

December 22, 2022 (Thursday) In observance for ½ day before Christmas Eve 

December 23, 2022 (Friday) In observance for Christmas Eve Day 

December 26, 2022 (Monday) In observance for Christmas Day 

 
Remaining 2021 Holidays (already approved) 

September 6, 2021 (Monday) Labor Day 

November 24, 2021 (Wednesday) In observance for ½ day before Thanksgiving 

November 25, 2021 (Thursday) Thanksgiving Day 

November 26, 2021 (Friday) Day after Thanksgiving 

December 22, 2021 (Wednesday) In observance for ½ day before Christmas Eve Day 

December 23, 2021 (Thursday) In observance for Christmas Eve Day 

December 24, 2021 (Friday) In observance for Christmas Day 


